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Please find listed information about the Christmas and New Year 2016 / 2017 service schedule 

Day Date Depot Operations 

Thursday 22/12/2016 
Last collection for standard next-day delivery before 
Christmas 

Friday 23/12/2016 

Normal Collection & Delivery services - Standard next-day 
consignments collected for delivery 28th December 
Any deliveries for Christmas Eve must be selected as 
Saturday, Timed services only. 

Saturday 24/12/2016 
Full Saturday service (Timed Deliveries only, No Collections). 
For urgent deliveries, Same-Day services available for 
deliveries until Midday. 

Sunday 25/12/2016 CLOSED 

Monday 26/12/2016 CLOSED 

Tuesday 27/12/2016 CLOSED 

Wednesday 28/12/2016 
Normal Collection & Delivery services  
Overnight collections to be booked on no later than 14.00 hrs 

Thursday 29/12/2016 
Normal Collection & Delivery services - Last collection for 
standard next-day delivery before New Year 
Overnight collections to be booked on no later than 14.00 hrs 

Friday 30/12/2016 

Normal Collection & Delivery services - Standard next-day 
consignments collected for delivery 3rd January 2017 
Any deliveries for New Year’s Eve must be selected as 
Saturday, Timed services only. 

Saturday 31/01/2016 
Full Saturday service (Timed Deliveries only, No Collections). 
For urgent deliveries, Same-Day services available for 
deliveries until Midday. 

Sunday 01/01/2017 CLOSED 

Monday 02/01/2017 CLOSED 

Tuesday 03/01/2017 Normal services resume - Excluding Scotland* 

* Public Holiday in Scotland on Tuesday 3 January 2017 – normal services resume on Wednesday 4th January 2017


